

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2 In Civil Appeal No.995/2002

SHRAMIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAISINGH MITESINGH GIRASE & ORS.  
( For interim Relief )

Respondent (s)

With

I.A.No.2 in C.A.No.996/2002 - (For interim relief)  
I.A.No.2 in SLP(C)No.1450/2002 - (For interim relief)

Date : 10/03/2003 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYATFor Appellant (s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Adv.

State Mr. Arun Pednekar, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2In view of the letter circulated, adjourned by two  
weeks.

.SP1

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master