

Z

C.A.No. 995 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.995/2002

SHRAMIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAISINGH MITESINGH GIRASE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

I.A. No.2 In C.A. 996/2002,
I.A. 2 IN SLP(C)No.1450/2002
(For I.R.)

Date : 24/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List it for final hearing on Friday week.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master